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Description

199101110000
12250

01/11/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GOSSMAN,
MARILYN R.
ETAL

325 654

199101180000
18390

01/18/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

326 285

199102010000
33120

02/01/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

327 744

199102010000
33820

02/01/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
CAPITAL FIN
INC

327 743

199101220000
19680

01/22/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DERMODY,
CHERYL C.
ETAL

326 456

199101250000
23310

01/25/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
CAPITAL FIN
INC

326 765

199101250000
25490

01/25/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

326 766

199102070000
39370

02/07/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

328 539

199102210000
54680

02/21/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

330 370

199102210000
55020

02/21/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

330 371

199103180000
78140

03/18/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

333 767

199103180000
78330

03/18/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

333 767

199103080000
70370

03/08/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARL I.
BROWN & CO

332 579

199103080000
70730

03/08/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARL I.
BROWN & CO

332 579

199104040000
96630

04/04/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE YORK, KAREN
M.       ETAL

336 804

199104230001
15390

04/23/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

339 688

199105020001
25030

05/02/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

341 97

199105150001
39850

05/15/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

343 275

199105070001
30800

05/07/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDYKE,
TIMOTHY &
K.ETAL

341 800



199107260002
17990

07/26/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
PHILLIP J. &
BREN

355 542

199107290002
20340

07/29/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
PHILLIP J. &
BREN

355 773

199107290002
20430

07/29/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
PHILLIP J. &
BREN

355 773

199108060002
29300

08/06/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATL BANK

357 353

199108160002
43800

08/16/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 236

199108160002
44150

08/16/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 236

199108160002
44180

08/16/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 236

199108190002
45290

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 522

199108190002
45550

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 523

199108190002
45630

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
S

359 523

199108190002
45660

08/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

359 511


