Sear	,0; Date F	Recorded:	= 1991; Na	ame= CAS	STLE MOR	RTGAGE CO	ORP;				
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101110000 12250	01/11/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOSSMAN, MARILYN R. ETAL	325	654				·
199101180000 18390	01/18/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	326	285				
199102010000 33120	02/01/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	327	744				
199102010000 33820	02/01/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH CAPITAL FIN INC	327	743				
199101220000 19680	01/22/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DERMODY, CHERYL C. ETAL	326	456				
199101250000 23310	01/25/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH CAPITAL FIN INC	326	765				
199101250000 25490	01/25/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	326	766				
199102070000 39370	02/07/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	328	539				
199102210000 54680	02/21/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	330	370				
199102210000 55020	02/21/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	330	371				
199103180000 78140	03/18/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	333	767				
199103180000 78330	03/18/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	333	767				
199103080000 70370	03/08/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARL I. BROWN & CO	332	579				
199103080000 70730	03/08/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARL I. BROWN & CO	332	579				
199104040000 96630	04/04/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YORK, KAREN M. ETAL	336	804				
199104230001 15390	04/23/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	339	688				
199105020001 25030	05/02/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	341	97				
199105150001 39850	05/15/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	343	275				
199105070001 30800	05/07/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDYKE, TIMOTHY & K.ETAL	341	800				

199107260002 17990	07/26/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, PHILLIP J. & BREN	355	542		
199107290002 20340	07/29/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, PHILLIP J. & BREN	355	773		
199107290002 20430	07/29/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, PHILLIP J. & BREN	355	773		
199108060002 29300	08/06/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATL BANK	357	353		
199108160002 43800	08/16/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	236		
199108160002 44150	08/16/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	236		
199108160002 44180	08/16/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	236		
199108190002 45290	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	522		
199108190002 45550	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	523		
199108190002 45630	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE INVESTMENT S	359	523		
199108190002 45660	08/19/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	359	511		